Division of Corporation

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H140000195883)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC. Account Number : I20010000062

: (323)962-8600 : (323)962-3889 Phone Fax Number

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN REGAL TOUCH REALTY LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

01/23/2014 5:41PM FAX 9412091181

CHRISSY BRAHLER

**同**なななできるななっ

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
REGALT	OUCH REALTY LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liubility Company		
	Amendment and fee(s) are subordence concerning this matter	J		
	Cheyenne Moseley			•
		Name of Person		
	Legalzoom.com, inc.		原 <i>の</i> 。 日前の	2014
		Finn/Company		<u>ب</u> <del>ه</del>
	100 W. Broadway Sui	te 100		.014 JAN 24 AM
		Address		<del>-</del> -
	Glendale, CA 91210		.म्. <u>.</u> म	
		City/State and Zip Code		7: 39
	cbrahler@earthlink.net			9
	E-mail #ddrcss: (	to he used for future annual report notifi	cation)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please of	all:		
lmelda Vasquez		323 962-8600 e	xt 7960	
Name o	of Person		Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
口 \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filling Fee &    Certified Copy    (udditional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE Registration Section		

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, PL 32301

To:

01/23/2014 5:41PM FAX 9412091181

CHRISSY BRAHLER

**210**000070000

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

REGAL TOUCH REALTY LLC					
(Name of the Limiter	Liability Cumpar Florida Limited L	oy as it now appears on our lability Company)	records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liai Florida document number L14000006383  This amendment is submitted to amend the following the control of t	ving:		14	and ass	ilgned
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	tie ilmited fragi	lity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the we	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "I	L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	6610 Chickadee La	ne _	E.	21
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		Lakewood Ranch F	lorida 34202	511	7
				777	$\mathbf{E}_{-}$
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		6610 Chickadee La			22
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>ox</u>	Lakewood Ranch F	lorida 34202	98 ×	K fi samuel
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offi	ice <u>address her</u> e		ecords, <u>enter</u>	> <b>u</b>	of the new
New Registered Office Address:	6610 CHICK	ADEE LN			
New Registered Office Address.		Enter Florida stree			
	LAKEWOOD	RANCH	, Florida <u>34</u>	202	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	egistered Agent:	City		Zip Code	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as regist being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this company has	r and complete tered agent as p egistered office hange,	performance of my du provided for in Chapter	ties, and I am f r 605, F.S. Or, Irm that the Iir	amiliar wi if this doc nited Hobil	th and ument is lity

Page 1 of 3

01/23/2014 5 41PM FAX 9412091181

CHRISSY BRAHLER

**₹**100004700044

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records;

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	CHRISTINE D BRAHLER	6610 CHICKADEE LN.	D Add
		LAKEWOOD BRANCH, FL 34202	= Remove
AMBR	CHRISTINE D BRAHLER	6610 Chickadee Lane	B ∧d¢
		Lakewood Ranch Florida 34202	□ Remove
			© Removes
			AN 24 M CANADA SERVING
			39
<del></del>			
			☐ Remove

To:

01/23/2014 5.42PM FAX 9412091181

CHRISSY BRAHLER

関われかの人かかみる

amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attack	h additional sheets, (f necessary.)
Tective date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional)
fective date, if other than the date of filing: e effective date must be specific, cumot be prior to date of receipt or filed date as e date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)	d cannot be more than 90 days after
•	
ned <u>January</u> 23 . 2014	
CBrown	•
	<del></del>
Signature of a member or authorized repre	stentative of a member
Signature of a member or authorized report Christine D Brahler	sentative of a member

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

